
A K S H A Y  S A W A N T
F I N A N C E  &  A C C O U N T A N T

Akshay Jaywant Sawant

akshaysawants361@gmail.com

04/10/1995

Full name

Email

D.O.B.

SS-III Room No-361, Sector-

17, Koparkhairane, Navi

Mumbai- 400709

+91 9930486545 

Address

Phone

Tata Motor Finance Ltd.
Executive CPC
I carry out daily trade operations which cover
all stages of order processing. 

Sangli Vaibhav Co-Op. Credit Society.
Clerk
I am responsible for entering and updating the
client's financial data based on the Bank's
computer systems.

Shreeji Transport Services Pvt. Ltd.
Traffic Clerk
Responsible for all aspects of routing, shipping,
logging, and tracking of inbound and outbound
orders.

10/2019 -
05/2022

09/2018 -
09/2019

06/2014
06/2017

W O R K  
E X P E R I E N C E

11/2020 -
05/2021

06/2014 -
08/2017

E D U C A T I O N GST UsingTally ERP 9 Certification
ICSC SPV E-Governance Services India Ltd.

Bachelor of Commerce 
Mumbai University 
Percentage: 57%

S K I L L S Accounting
Brand Management
Quality Improvement
Computer Software

Data Consolidation
Research
Statistics Interpretation
Costing


