AKSHAY SAWANT

FINANCE & ACCOUNTANT

Full name Email D.O.B.	e Akshay Jaywant Sawant akshaysawants361egmail.com 04/10/1995		Address Phone	SS-III Room No-361, Sector- 17, Koparkhairane, Navi Mumbai- 400709 +91 9930486545
W O R K E X P E R I E N C E		10/2019 - 05/2022	Tata Motor Finance Ltd. Executive CPC I carry out daily trade operations which cover all stages of order processing.	
		09/2018 - 09/2019	Clerk I am responsibl	v Co-Op. Credit Society. e for entering and updating the al data based on the Bank's ms.
		06/2014 06/2017	Traffic Clerk Responsible for	oort Services Pvt. Ltd. Tall aspects of routing, shipping, acking of inbound and outbound
EDUCATION		11/2020 - 05/2021	GST UsingTally ERP 9 Certification ICSC SPV E-Governance Services India Ltd.	
		06/2014 - 08/2017	Bachelor of Co Mumbai Univers Percentage: 57	ity

SKILLS

- Accounting
- Brand Management
- Quality Improvement
- Computer Software
- Data Consolidation
- Research
- Statistics Interpretation
- Costing